
* Denotes committee chair Members

Academic Affairs * Simons

Giusti

Vodovotz

Hatzakis

Wang

Huang  (SP26)

Ciaciura and Davis

Assessment * Rodriguez-Saona

Giusti

Waters

Maleky

Simons

Hatzakis

Davis

Awards (including TA, RA) * Peterson

Yousef

Maleky

Davis

Ciaciura Grad Awards

Building and Facilities * Yousef

Jimenez‐Flores

Campanella

Huang (SP26)

Building Coord.

Wenneker

Executive Belury

Yousef

Campanella

Giusti

Simons

Executive Asst TBD

FoodS.U.R.E. *Hatzakis

Vodovotz

Rodriguez-Saona

Student Coordinator

Student Coordinator

Mollison  - fiscal
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Graduate Studies * Barringer

Jimenez‐Flores

Vodovotz

Simons

Peterson

Huang (SP26)

Ciaciura

Hall of Distinction * Jimenez‐Flores

Knipe

Wang

Alvarez

Elisar

Student Representative

Harris Lectureship * Vodovotz

Pohlschneider

Rodriguez-Saona

Alvarez

Harris

Elisar

Instruction * Giusti

Barringer

Simons

Pohlschneider

Executive Asst TBD

Teaching Lab Manager

Pilot Plant * Campanella

Jimenez‐Flores

Alvarez

Huang (SP26)

TBD

Papic

Recruitment * Giusti

Kolluri

Pohlschneider

Elisar

Ciaciura

P&T committee * Giusti



(per AP&T Procedures) Barringer ‐ POD

Alvarez

Belury

Campanella

Hatzakis

Huang (SP26)

Jimenez‐Flores

Knipe

Maleky

Pascall

Peterson

Rodriguez‐Saona

Simons

Vodovotz

Wang

Yousef

Davis

Scholarship * Giusti

Barringer

Hatzakis

Campbell

Kolluri

Ciaciura

Elisar

Mollison - fiscal

Seminar * Jimenez-Flores

*Belury

Vodovotz

Barringer

Knipe

TA TBD

Elisar

Building Coordinator TBD

Coordinating Advisor Rodriguez‐Saona

Coordinating Advisor ‐ Honors Vodovotz

College Bowl Coach Waters

Citation Needed Advisor Elisar

FST Club Advisor Pohlschneider

Master Schedule Coordinator Pohlschneider & Davis

Other department‐level committees or roles for FST



Safety Coordinator Simmons

Ag Faculty Council Rep Pohlschneider

OARDC Research Committee TBD

CFAES Investigation committee TBD

**This committee provides oversight of teaching labs, assigns and coordinates peer review of faculty for instruction quality and assigns graduate student teaching 

assignments after receiving input from relevant faculty. The Associate Chair is this committee's chair.



Term End Date

2026

2027

2027

2027

2028

Staff

2026

2028

2026

2026

2026

Staff

2027

2028

2026

Staff

Staff

2028

2026

2027

2028

Staff

Staff

2026

2026

2026

2026

Staff

2028

2028

2026

Gephart

Karuppuchamy

Staff
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2027

2026

2028

2027

2026

2028

Staff

2026

2027

2028

2026

Staff

Daniel Do

2027

2028

2028

2028

Staff

2027

2026

2027

Staff

Staff

2028

2026

2026

2028

Staff

Staff

2027

2027

Staff

Staff

12/31/2025



12/31/2025

Ex‐Officio

sabbatical

Staff

2027

2028

2028

2028

Staff

Staff

Staff

2026

2028

2028

2027

staff

Other department‐level committees or roles for FST



**This committee provides oversight of teaching labs, assigns and coordinates peer review of faculty for instruction quality and assigns graduate student teaching 

assignments after receiving input from relevant faculty. The Associate Chair is this committee's chair.


